Vorlaufiges Ergebnis

Kreistagswahl flir Siegelsbach

Wahlberechtigte 1.321
Wahler/innen 778
Gultige Stimmen 5.083
FWV 2.417
CDU 689
SPD 443
GRUNE 414
AfD 409
odp 358
FDP 204
DIE LINKE 149
CDhU

Frei, Sebastian 272
Brechter, Claus 125
Kohler, Anne Silke 69
Angelberger, Bernd 68
Fleck, Franz 38
Kochendorfer, Ralf 29
Bossler, Marcel Christian 27
Gunter, Lydia 22
Oehler, Michael 21
Schirmer, Bertram 18
SPD

Dr. Trunzer, Peter 216
Storner, Gundi 90
Bar-Stoll, Cornelia 30
Last, Reinhold 23
Marquardt, Claudia 19
Laras, Julia 16
Kaya, Josef 16
Wolf, Gerd 14
Dr. Hartmann, Joachim 11

Meinecke, Jorg 8



GRUNE

Hocher, Sonja
Wacker, Helmut
Schwab, Rainer
Feldmeyer, Angela
Feldmeyer, Ulrich
Becher, Lukas
FeRler, Kai

AfD

Palka, Florian
Bauder, Alexandra
Gollinger, Brigitte

odp

Hofmann, Reinhard
Ries-Mdiller, Klaus
Wacker, Martin
Kalberer, Ralf
Lang, Martin
Hirschmann, Jochen
Ries-Miiller, Agnes
Schlieter, Christine
Seemann, Thomas
Schirger, Gunter

DIE LINKE
Harder, Klaus
Liebegut, Martin
Berndt, Mona

Millerschon, Hildegard

Demir, Ceker

FWVv

Haucap, Tobias
Widmann, Bernd
Scholz, Harald
Kreiter, Gerd

Steeb, Birgit

Kupitz, Bernd
Steigerwald, Eduard

111
67
60
58
48
45
25

169
144
96

109
71
44
37
29
19
18
14

58
31
23
23
14

1171
758
198

89
83
38
25



Wiesner, Cornelia
Exner, Carmen
Freyer, Julian

FDP

Bahr, Michael

Winter, Rudiger
Frihling, Elke

Brehmer, Jorg
Himmelreich, Philipp
Onnen, Hans-Henning
Ben Ghozlen, Alexander

23
19
13

64
38
28
25
20
17
12



